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Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Blue

Thermal Full Color
Thermal Blue

Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color
Thermal Full Color

1 Thermal Full Color

3 Thermal Full Color

9 Thermal Blue

5 Thermal Blue

14

Thermal Full Color

24x30
24x36
24x30
18x24
18x24
24x24
24x30
24x36
18x30
12x24
18x36
12x30
18x18
12x36
18x24
18x18
18x36
12x24
12x36
12x30
18x24
12x24

11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
1"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
11/2"
o

145 (4.50)
198 (4.50)
145 (5.50)
232 (4.50)

226.5 (5.50)

290 (4.50)
208 (4.50)

286.5 (4.50)

219 (4.50)
213 (4.50)
265 (4.50)
197 (4.50)
208 (4.50)
219 (4.50)
161 (4.50)
147 (4.50)
189 (4.50)
144 (4.50)
189 (4.50)
150 (4.50)
155 (5.50)
146 (5.50)

120 AVG

$652.50
$891.00
$797.50
$1,044.00
$1,245.75
$1,305.00
$936.00
$1,289.25
$985.50
$958.50
$1,192.50
$886.50
$936.00
$985.50
$724.50
$661.50
$850.50
$648.00
$850.50
$675.00
$852.50
$803.00
$340.00



